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IMS Analyst Agency Assignments 
Agency Analyst 

ADA Margaret Owens 

Adjutant General Jason Mather 

AGE  Margaret Owens 

AGR  Ed Razler 

BOR Margaret Owens 

BWC  Roni Rowe  

Central Service Agency Ed Razler 

COM Jason Mather 

DAS Roni Rowe  

DEV  Ed Razler 

DMH  Margaret Owens 

DNR  Ed Razler 

DODD Jackie Flemmings 

DOH Margaret Owens 

DOT Jason Mather 

DPS Jason Mather 

DRC Jason Mather 

Agency Analyst 

DVS Jackie Flemmings 

DYS Jason Mather 

EDU Margaret Owens 

EPA  Jackie Flemmings 

IGO Jackie Flemmings 

INS  Roni Rowe  

JFS   Margaret Owens 

LIB  Ed Razler 

LOT Jackie Flemmings 

OBM Jackie Flemmings 

OIC  Roni Rowe  

PUB Ed Razler 

PUC Roni Rowe  

RSC  Roni Rowe  

TAX Evan Hood 

Other Boards and Commissions Ed Razler 

IMS Contact Information: 
Agency Analysts 

Jackie Flemmings  614.644.7972  jackie.flemmings@oit.ohio.gov  

Evan Hood 614.752.2606  evan.hood@oit.ohio.gov  

Jason Mather 614.644.6266  jason.mather@oit.ohio.gov  

Margaret Owens 614.995.0329  margaret.owens@oit.ohio.gov  

Ed Razler 614.644.8008 edward.razler@oit.ohio.gov  

Roni Rowe 614.466.6827  roni.rowe@oit.ohio.gov  

Administrator 

Carolyn Chavanne 614.466.1755 carolyn.chavanne@oit.ohio.gov 

Additional Contacts 

John Bregel 614.387.1204 john.bregel@oit.ohio.gov 

Barbara Edwards 614.644.6264 barbara.edwards@oit.ohio.gov 

Eric Glenn 614.466.2634  eric.glenn@oit.ohio.gov  

Vance Holter 614.995.1425  vance.holter@oit.ohio.gov  
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